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All materials

stainless steel 304

yellow coated RAL 1023
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tolerance ±0.5 mm

unless otherwise specified

5
0

0

5
0

5

20

470


3

3
,
7

3
9

60

9
8

10M

725

2
9

1
1

260
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Railing 500 - 650mm

Railing 650 - 800mm

Min. 30

Min. 30

Rubber Stop

Rubber Stop
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Bracket installation


